

Dear Valuable Sponsor,

We are so excited about our Jackson Youth Sports program and look forward to another awesome year! To make this rewarding experience a reality for our youth, we are reaching out directly to area businesses and friends by offering the opportunity to become a team sponsor. Any sponsorship level you select will be greatly appreciated. Sponsorship of our teams allows you to support the kids while promoting your business with great visibility at each game. It is an asset to any community to have quality youth programs. Our mission is to foster community pride through youth sports.

Your donation helps pay for equipment, uniforms, upkeep of fields and league fees. This sponsorship will be good through our football season as well. We hope that you will choose to be a part of this great organization with your support.

Please make checks payable to: Jackson Youth Sports

Donations should be sent to:

Jackson Youth Sports P.O. Box 369 Jackson, SC 29831

If you have any questions, please reach out to Ashley Robbins at (803) 617-9622. Our donation levels are as follows:

Gold Level Sponsor ~ \$500.00

Personalized sign at JYS Baseball Field and the JYS Football Field

Business name on baseball or softball uniform

Silver Level Sponsor ~ \$250.00

Personalized Sign at JYS Baseball and the JYS Football Field

Bronze Level Sponsor ~ \$200.00 - \$50.00

Name on Community Sign located at JYS Baseball Field and JYS Football Field

Thanks again for your support and we look forward to a successful 2024 season!

Gurney Wiggins

Durney (Wigginste

Mayor

Town of Jackson



Business Name:	-
Address:	
Contact Person:	
Phone:	_
Fmail:	

Sponsorship levels:

Please check desired level

o \$500 - Gold

Personalized sign at JYS Baseball Field and JYS Football Field Business Name on Baseball or Softball Uniform

o \$250 - Silver

Personalized Sign at JYS Baseball Field and JYS Football Field

o **\$200-\$50 – Bronze**

Name on Community Sign located at the JYS Baseball Field and JYS Football Field

Make checks payable Jackson Youth Sports and mail to:
Jackson Youth Sports
PO Box 369
Jackson, SC 29831

Please send artwork for logos in a JPEG or EPS format to Angie Ormand at aormand@jackson-sc.gov